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Adams State University Jennifer Logacz jenlogacz@adams.edu Katie Nittman

Adams State University Zelda Vinson zvinson@adams.edu Katie Nittman

Aims Community College Lorna Finley lorna.finlay@aims.edu Alaura Wad

Arapahoe Community College Sandra Redley-Butler sandra.redley-butler@arapahoe.edu Teresa Fowler

Community College of Aurora Elizabeth Gallegos elizabeth.gallegos@ccaurora.edu Phyllis Gebre-Michael

Community College of Aurora Deborah Hoefler Deborah.Hoefler@ccaurora.edu Phyllis Gebre-Michael

Community College of Denver Alex Williams Alex.Williams@ccd.edu Phyllis Gebre-Michael

Colorado College Shannon Amundson samundson@coloradocollege.edu Shannon Walsh

Colorado Christian University Elizabeth Elder eelder@ccu.edu Teresa Fowler

Colorado Mesa University Brandon Kendall bkendall@coloradomesa.edu Alaura Ward 

Colorado Mountain College Janelle Cook jcook@coloradomtn.edu Shannon Walsh

Colorado Mountain College Lena Martinec-Ewing  lmartinec-ewing@coloradomtn.edu Shannon Walsh

Colorado Northwestern Community College Jessica Wollman  jessica.wollman@cncc.edu Shannon Walsh

Colorado School of Mines Sham Tzegai stzegai@mines.edu Teresa Fowler

Colorado State University-Global Campus Lisa Maynez lisa.maynez@csuglobal.edu Phyllis Gebre-Michael

Colorado State University-Fort Collins Adrina Pawlak adrina.pawlak@colostate.edu Katie Nittman

Colorado State University-Pueblo Steve Candelaria steven.candelaria@csupueblo.edu Alaura Ward 

Colorado State University-Pueblo Monica Hardwick monica.hardwick@csupueblo.edu Alaura Ward 

Emily Griffith Technical College Janet Do janet.do@emilygriffith.edu Phyllis Gebre-Michael

Fort Lewis College Marisa Salazar-Vigil mcsalazarvigil@fortlewis.edu Katie Nittman

Front Range Community College Cynthia Golder cynthia.golder@frontrange.edu Katie Nittman

Lamar Community College Dorothy Choat Dorothy.Choat@lamarcc.edu Alaura Ward 

Metropolitan State University of Denver Ryan Smith rsmit274@msudenver.edu Shannon Walsh

Morgan Community College Sally Shawcroft sally.shawcroft@morgancc.edu Phyllis Gebre-Michael

Naropa University Jessica Brejc Ibrahim jbrejc@naropa.edu  Katie Nittman

Northeastern Junior College Ashley Unrein Ashley.Unrein@njc.edu Alaura Ward 

Otero College Andee Leininger andee.leininger@otero.edu Katie Nittman

Pickens Technical College Kevin Simpson kksimpson@aurorak12.org Alaura Ward 

Pikes Peak State College Jenny Madsen jenny.madsen@pikespeak.edu Shannon Walsh

Pueblo Community College Pam Elson pamela.elson@pueblocc.edu Phyllis Gebre-Michael

Pueblo Community College Taylor Brewer taylor.brewer@pueblocc.edu Phyllis Gebre-Michael

Red Rocks Community College Shannon Webber shannon.webber@rrcc.edu Teresa Fowler

Regis University Matt Czarnecki mczarnecki001@regis.edu Teresa Fowler

Rocky Mountain College of Art and Design Tracy Craven tcraven@rmcad.edu Teresa Fowler

University of Colorado-Anschutz Medical Campus John Young john.k.young@cuanschutz.edu Teresa Fowler

University of Colorado-Boulder Chris Matthis christopher.matthis@colorado.edu Katie Nittman

University of Colorado-Colorado Springs Jevita Rogers jrogers3@uccs.edu  Shannon Walsh

University of Colorado-Denver Pamela Toney Pamela.Toney@ucdenver.edu Teresa Fowler

University of Colorado-Denver Kirsten DeSart Kirsten.Desart@ucdenver.edu Teresa Fowler

University of Denver Kelly Graves kelly.graves@du.edu Shannon Walsh

University of Northern Colorado Lisa Schuller analisa.schuller@unco.edu Alaura Ward 

Technical College of the Rockies Tony Bowling tbowling@tcr.edu Phyllis Gebre-Michael

Trinidad State College Christina Sisneros christina.sisneros@trinidadstate.edu Katie Nittman

Western Colorado University Nancy Duetsch nduetsch@western.edu Phyllis Gebre-Michael

Western Colorado University Carrie Shaw cshaw@western.edu Phyllis Gebre-Michael
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